©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
April, 2006 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
NJD2873T4/D
NJD2873T4
Plastic Power Transistors
NPN Silicon DPAK For Surface Mount
Applications

recommended.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
NJD2873 DPAK 75 Units / Rail
SILICON
POWER TRANSISTORS
2 AMPERES
50 VOLTS
15 WATTS
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NJD2873G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
75 Units / Rail
MARKING
DIAGRAM
Y = Year
WW = Work Week
G = Pb−Free Device
DPAK
CASE 369C
STYLE 1
YWW
J
2873G1 2
3
4
NJD2873RL DPAK 1800 Units / Reel
NJD2873RLG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
1800 Units / Reel
NJD2873T4 DPAK 2500 Units / Reel
NJD2873T4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
2500 Units / Reel
User
新建印章